
A+ Refrigeration
39580 Saint Pierre St.
Paulina, LA 70763

INVOICE
Date:
Invoice #:
SWO #:
Authorization #:

BILL TO
Choice Home Warranty
2147 Route 27 South, 4th Floor
Edison,New Jersey08817

CUSTOMER INFORMATION
Daryl Sampson
1904 English Colony 
Laplace, LA 70068

Quantity Description Price Total

Sub-Total

Tax

Total

08/03/2012
8714
49958714
66087619

4 r-22 25.00 100

1.5 labor 70.00 105

0

0

0

0

0

0

1 Service Call Fee -45.00 -45.00

Found unit low on freon 98/265

160

160

This work has been completed to the customers satisfaction.

Labor Warranty: 30 Days | Parts Warranty: 90 Days

THANK YOU FOR YOUR BUSINESS!


